The Rhode Island May 2022
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 10, 2022 01:24 PM
Contact Information

Name: MCLANE COMPANY, INC. Phone: 2547717500

Address: 4747 McLane Pkwy
Email: neftali.garcia@mclaneco.com Temple, TX
76504

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Commercial Law

Food and Drugs

Taxation,Tobacco



Taxation

Tobacco

Wages

Reported Bills:

H7064

H7123

H7232

H7279

H7370

H7438A

H7725

H7792

H7805

H7869

H7870

H7871



H7874

H7875

H7881

S2117

$2140

$2329

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



