May 2022 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 10, 2022 01:24 PM

Contact Information

Name: MCLANE COMPANY, INC. Phone: 2547717500

Address: 4747 McLane Pkwy

Email: neftali.garcia@mclaneco.com Temple,TX

76504

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
May 31, 2022	Fee	\$2,500.00	THE VICTOR GROUP

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendit	cures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.					

Reported Subjects:

Commercial Law

LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of MCLANE COMPANY, INC.

Food and Drugs

LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of MCLANE COMPANY, INC.

Taxation, Tobacco

LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of MCLANE COMPANY, INC.

Taxation

LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of **MCLANE COMPANY, INC.**

Tobacco

LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of MCLANE COMPANY, INC.

Wages

LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of **MCLANE COMPANY, INC.**

Reported Bills:

H7064		
H7064	Oppose	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of MCLANE COMPANY, INC.
H7123		
H7123	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of MCLANE COMPANY, INC.
H7232		
H7232	Oppose	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of MCLANE COMPANY, INC.
H7279		
H7279	Oppose	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of MCLANE COMPANY, INC.
H7370		
H7370	Promote	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of MCLANE COMPANY, INC.
H7438A		
H7438A	Oppose	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of MCLANE COMPANY, INC.
H7725		
H7725	Oppose	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of MCLANE COMPANY, INC.
H7792		
H7792	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of MCLANE COMPANY, INC.
H7805		
H7805	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of MCLANE COMPANY, INC.
H7869		
H7869	Promote	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of MCLANE COMPANY, INC.
H7870		
H7870	Oppose	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of MCLANE COMPANY, INC.

H7871

H7871	Oppose	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of MCLANE COMPANY, INC.
H7874		
H7874	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of MCLANE COMPANY, INC.
H7875		
H7875	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of MCLANE COMPANY, INC.
H7881		
H7881	Oppose	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of MCLANE COMPANY, INC.
S2117		
S2117	Promote	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of MCLANE COMPANY, INC.
S2140		
S2140	Oppose	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of MCLANE COMPANY, INC.
S2329		
52329	Neutral	LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of MCLANE COMPANY, INC.

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.